Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
12 3/4"
[324mm]

recycling information. (1-800-522-0098)
2010-08-25 15:08:23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Finish
WH White=
BK Black=
AL Aluminum
Anodized w/Grey
Housing
=
Rated Life
10 10 Years=
20 20 Years=
Accessories
Protective Housing
WG1 Wire Guard=
VS1 Polycarbonate Vandal Shield=
Pendant Kit
CAX18PKBK 18" Pendant Kit, Black=
CAX18PKWH 18" Pendant Kit, White=
CAX18PKHTBK 18" Hang True Pendant Kit,
Black
=
CAX18PKHTWH 18" Hang True Pendant
Kit, White
=
PK18BK 18" Long Black Pendant Kit=
PKHTBK 18" Hang True Pendant Kit - Black=